
第2号様式（第3条第1項)

入札結果は下記のとおりです。

1. 課名

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. (単位　円)

落札業者名

落札金額

契約金額

入札内容

1,680,000

（株）齊藤鑿泉管工 1,750,000

(株)テクノア－ス 1,650,000

日本鉱発(株) 1,800,000

（株）冨士ボ－リング千葉営業所 1,850,000 7

6

中川理水建設(株) 1,500,000 1 落札

(株)東さく技工

順位 適 用

3

2

5

浅野さく泉管工（株） 4

業 者 名 第 1 回 順位 第 2 回

1,700,000

産 業 課

酒々井ちびっこ天国既設井戸調査

平 成 21 年 2 月 4 日 （ 水 )

酒々井ちびっこ天国

入　札　結　果　等　閲　覧　簿

入札執行日

事業の名称

事業の場所

中川理水建設中川理水建設中川理水建設中川理水建設（（（（株株株株））））

1,500,000 円
1,575,000 円

(20-62)


